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Collin College (Central Park, Preston Ridge, Spring Creek)
Dallas Baptist University
Dallas County Community College (Eastfield, El Centro, Cedar Valley, North Lake)
Tarleton State University
Tarrant County College (Northeast, Northwest)
Texas A&M University- Commerce
Texas Christian University
Texas Wesleyan University
Texas Woman's University
University of Texas at Arlington 
University of Texas at Dallas
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Collin College

Central Park
2200 W. University Drive
P.O. Box 8001
McKinney, TX  75071

Preston Ridge
9700 Wade Blvd.
Frisco, TX  75035

Spring Creek
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75035

---

Diana Behannesey
Collin College- Spring Creek & Central Park 
dbehannesey@ccccd.edu

Anja Brand
Writing Center Consultant
Associate Professor
Collin College- Preston Ridge 
abrand@cccc.edu

Darryl Brown
Collin College- Spring Creek 
dbrown@ccccd.edu

Marsha Campbell
Collin College- Preston Ridge & Spring Creek
mcampbell@ccccd.edu

Betty Correll
Collin College- Central Park 
bcorrell@ccccd.edu

Patty Donovan
Collin College
Central Park/Spring Creek Campus
2200 W. University Drive
P.O. Box 8001
McKinney, TX  75071
pdonovan@ccccd.edu

Billie Durand
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75035
bdurand@ccccd.edu

Sally Hogue
Collin College
Central Park Campus
2200 W. University Drive
P.O. Box 8001
McKinney, TX  75071

Jay Ingrao
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
jingrao@ccccd.edu

Lynda James
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75035
ljames@ccccd.edu

Parvin Kujorrey
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Pkwy.
Plano, TX  75035
pkujorrey@ccccd.edu

Paul Lee
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75035
plee@ccccd.edu

Judy Levine
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75035
jlevine@ccccd.edu

Karen Long
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75035
klong@ccccd.edu

Ellie Mack
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75074
emack@ccccd.edu

Betty Mayeur
Director, Preston Ridge Writing Center
Collin College
Preston Ridge Campus
bmayeur@ccccd.edu

Shirley McBride
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75035
smcbride@ccccd.edu 

Deanna Miles
Collin College
Preston Ridge Campus
9700 Wade Blvd.
Frisco, TX  75035

Gay Lynn Millerman
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75035
gmillerman@ccccd.edu

Connie Paris
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75035
cparis@ccccd.edu

Sharon Perrota
Collin College
Preston Ridge Campus
9700 Wade Blvd.
Frisco, TX  75035

Pat Peters
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75035
ppeters@ccccd.edu

Judy Schorer
Collin College
Preston Ridge/Spring Creek Campus
9700 Wade Blvd.
Frisco, TX  75035
jschorer@ccccd.edu

Holly Stone
NTWCA Vice President
Collin College- Central Park 
hstone@collin.edu

Martha Surratt
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75035
msurratt@ccccd.edu

Dustin Tahmahkera
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75035
dtahmahkera@ccccd.edu

Peggy Vera
Online Writing Lab Director
Collin College
Spring Creek Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75074
pvera@ccccd.edu

Myrtle Watkins
Collin College
Preston Ridge Campus
9700 Wade Blvd.
Frisco, TX  75035
mwatkins@ccccd.edu

Cathy Cloud Wilson
Collin College
Central Park Campus
2200 W. University Drive
P.O. Box 8001
McKinney, TX  75071
cwilson@ccccd.edu

Gary Wilson
Collin College
Spring Creek/Preston Ridge Campus
2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Plano, TX 75035
gwilson@ccccd.edu

Dallas Baptist University

3000 Mountain Creek Pkwy.
Dallas, Texas  75211

--

Kā Riley  
Former NTWCA President
Director, Writing Center
Dallas Baptist University
kriley@dbu.edu

Dallas County Community Colleges

Eastfield
3737 Motley Drive
Mesquite, Texas  75150

El Centro
801 Main Street
Dallas, Texas 75202
214-860-2612

Cedar Valley
30303 N. Lancaster Ave.
Lancaster, TX  75134

North Lake
501 N. MacArthur Blvd.
Irving, Texas  75038

---

Janice Lefler
Director, Writing Center
Dallas County Community College- North Lake 
jlefler@dcccd.edu

Anastasia Lunkfor
Center for Independent Study
Dallas County Community College- Eastfield 

Mike Marlow
Instructional Associate
Dallas County Community College- Cedar Valley
mmarlow@dcccd.edu

Linda Noblin
Coordinator, Instructional Learning Lab
Dallas County Community College- Cedar Valley
lindanoblin@dcccd.edu

Cecelia Walter
The Learning Center, A350
Dallas County Community College- El Centro 
cwalter@dcccd.edu

Tarleton State University

Stephenville, TX 76402

---

Sandra Beaty
Tarleton State University
sbeaty@tarleton.edu

Michael Dooley
Tarleton State University
dooley@tarleton.edu

Brian Fehler
Tarleton State University
fehler@tarleton.edu

Lanell Gonzales
Tarleton State University
gonzales@tarleton.edu

Kathleen Mollick
Tarleton State University
kmollick@tarleton.edu

Karon Moore 
Graduate Assistant
Tarleton State University
Box T-0300
Stephenville, TX  76402
kmoore05@tarleton.edu

Alice Newsome
Tarleton State University
Box T-0300
Stephenville, TX  76402
anewsom@tarleton.edu

Ben Sword
Tarleton State University
Box T-0300
Stephenville, TX  76402
sword@tarleton.edu

Tarrant County Colleges

Northeast

Northwest
4801 Marine Creek Parkway
Fort Worth, Texas 76179
817-515-7147

---

Joy Aguilar
Tarrant County College
Northwest Campus
joy.aguilar@tccd.edu

Margaret Levy
Tarrant County College
Northwest Campus
margaret.levy@tccd.edu

Mike Matthews
Humanities Division Dean
Tarrant County College
Northwest Campus
m.matthews@tccd.edu

Vera Ornelas
Tarrant County College
Northwest Campus
vera.ornelas@tccd.edu

Elizabeth Parrish
NTWCA Treasurer
Tarrant County College
Northeast Campus
elizabeth.parrish@tccd.edu

Texas A&M- Commerce

P.O. Box 3011
Commerce, TX  75429

---

Melinda Bobbitt
Texas A&M University-Commerce

Shannon Carter
Communication Skills Center
Texas A&M University-Commerce
Shannon_Carter@TAMU-Commerce.edu 

Melissa Knous
Texas A&M University-Commerce
melissa.knous@gmail.com

Erin O’Grady
Texas A&M University-Commerce
eringrady02@yahoo.com

Jim Price
Texas A&M University-Commerce
Tree9255@hotmail.com

Texas Christian University

William L. Adams Center for Writing
TCU Box 297700
Fort Worth, TX  76129
---

Harry Antrim
William L. Adams Center for Writing
Texas Christian University
h.antrim@tcu.edu

Cheryl Carithers
William L. Adams Center for Writing
Texas Christian University
c.carithers@tcu.edu

Billie Hara
William L. Adams Center for Writing
Texas Christian University
TCU Box 297700
Fort Worth, TX  76129
b.hara@tcu.edu

Dave Kuhne
William L. Adams Center for Writing
Texas Christian University
TCU Box 297700
Fort Worth, TX  76129
d.kuhne@tcu.edu

Marie Laine
William L. Adams Center for Writing
Texas Christian University
m.laine@tcu.edu

Jeanne Rose
William L. Adams Center for Writing
Texas Christian University
j.rose@tcu.edu

Cynthia Shearer
William L. Adams Center for Writing
Texas Christian University
c.shearer@tcu.edu

Steve Sherwood
William L. Adams Center for Writing
Texas Christian University
s.sherwood@tcu.edu

Robert Vann
William L. Adams Center for Writing
Texas Christian University
r.vann@tcu.edu

Sarah Yoder
William L. Adams Center for Writing
Texas Christian University
TCU Box 297700
Fort Worth, TX  76129
s.l.yoder@tcu.edu

Texas Wesleyan University

1201 Wesleyan Street
Fort Worth, TX  76105

---

Glynn L. Mathis
Director, Academic Resource Center
Texas Wesleyan University
gmathis@txwes.edu

Texas Woman's University

The Write Site
304 Administration Dr. Denton, TX 76204

--

Rachel Bennett
Texas Woman’s University
Rbennett@twu.edu

Natalie Knowlton
Texas Woman’s University
nknowlton@twu.edu

Brieanna Casey
NTWCA Webspinner
Former Lead Tutor,
The Write Site
Adjunct Instructor
Texas Woman’s University
bcasey1@twu.edu

Guy Litton
NTWCA Former President
Former Director, Write Site
Associate Professor
Texas Woman’s University
alitton@twu.edu

Michele Lockhart
Texas Woman’s University
mlockhart@twu.edu

Jennifer Phillips-Denny
NTWCA President
Director, The Write Site
Texas Woman’s University
jphillipsdenny@twu.edu

University of Texas- Arlington

---

University of Texas- Dallas

Daniel Heffner
NTWCA Newsletter Editor
Writing Center Manager
University of Texas- Dallas
christopher.heffner@utdallas.edu

Abigail Manuel
NTWCA Secretary
Professor
University of Texas- Dallas
abigail.manuel@utdallas.edu
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